1st Junior Development Programme (JDP), 6th March 2011
Category Ranking Report: All Categories (A, B,C, D, E, F, G & H)

Location: Stadium Bola Sepak Kuala Lumpur Temp: 25°C Weather: Partly Cloudy
Category: A - BOYS (UNDER 12 YEARS OLD)

No Bib
1 Al01
2 Al100
3 A294

Name

RAHMAD BUDIMAN BIN IRJA
GAMAL ARIF FIKRI

NAVEEN KUMAR A/L GANESH

Category: B - BOYS (UNDER 15 YEARS OLD)

No Bib
1 B293
2 B289
3 B284

Name

MOHD HATIS B. IBRAHIM

MOHD NISBAH B. MOHD AZAHAR
CHEANG EN-ZHI ELIEL

Category: C - BOYS (UNDER 18 YEARS OLD)

No Bib
1 C296
2 C295

Name
MUHAMAD AKRAM B.ISMAIL
CHENG JUN WEN

Category: D - GIRLS (UNDER 12 YEARS OLD)

No Bib
1 D375
2 D385
3 D387
4 D386
5 D383
6 D388
7 D391

Name

NUR FADIHILAH BT NASRUL
NUR FARZANAH BTE NASRUL
AISHAH ALISSA

ALIYA SHAHIRA

AINA BATRISYIA BT. ABAS
YEO XIN JIE

YEO XIN YING

Category: F - GIRLS (UNDER 18 YEARS OLD)

No Bib
1 F399

Category: G - WOMEN OPEN (ABOVE 18 YEARS OLD)

No Bib
1 G434
2 G408
3 G436
4 G435
5 G439

Name
YAP HUI SHAN

Name

ELENA GOH LING YIN
SONG GIE CHEE

SEAH BENG CHOO
LEE SHEW KENG
KOMATHI JAYARMAM

Category: H - MEN OPEN (ABOVE 18 YEARS OLD)

No Bib

H443
H442
H457
H298
H458
H455
H446
H459
H452

OO NO U WN R

Name

MOHD AFIZ FIRDAUS BIN KAMARUZAMAN
MOHD AZIZI ANUAR

EDMUND SIM SOON CHYE

SATYARAJ A/L NAVALAN

G. SURESH KUMAR

R.SUBRAMANIAM

AIMAN CHEAH TIONG CHAP

CHEANG MENG WAI

RAMESH A/L MANIAM

Official_Time
00:08:46
00:09:23
00:10:29

Official_Time
00:12:55
00:13:46
00:15:55

Official_Time
00:17:13
00:19:29

Official_Time
00:08:22
00:09:33
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:11:00
00:11:07
00:11:27

Official_Time
00:19:58

Official_Time
00:15:33
00:16:06
00:18:13
00:18:57
00:19:30

Official_Time
00:52:50
00:54:52
00:55:34
00:58:08
00:59:11
01:01:13
01:07:04
01:23:12
01:33:07

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 06/03/2011 at 09:15:20

Lap_1

00:02:42
00:02:48
00:03:22

Lap_1

00:02:25
00:02:14
00:02:45

Half_Lap
00:01:02
00:01:08

Lap_1

00:02:28
00:02:56
00:03:21
00:03:21
00:03:26
00:03:32
00:03:38

Half_Lap
00:01:08

Half_Lap
00:01:02
00:01:02
00:01:09
00:01:10
00:01:10

Lap_5

00:10:41
00:10:42
00:10:43
00:10:42
00:11:12
00:11:50
00:12:34
00:15:33
00:18:01

Lap_2
00:05:42
00:06:06
00:06:55

Lap_2
00:04:48
00:04:40
00:05:57

Lap_1
00:03:10
00:03:38

Lap_2
00:05:25
00:06:11
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:07:14
00:07:18
00:07:30

Lap_1
00:03:37

Lap_1
00:03:04
00:03:04
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:38

Lap_10

00:21:09
00:21:10
00:21:38
00:21:29
00:23:23
00:23:57
00:25:32
00:32:00
00:37:13

Lap_3
00:08:46
00:09:23

00:10:29

Lap_3
00:07:45
00:07:52

00:09:18

Lap_2
00:05:25
00:06:15

Lap_3

00:08:22
00:09:33
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:11:00
00:11:07
00:11:27

Lap_2
00:06:13

Lap_2

00:05:05
00:05:10
00:05:56
00:06:05
00:06:11

Lap_15

00:31:36
00:32:09
00:32:59
00:33:35
00:35:16
00:36:07
00:39:01
00:49:16
00:56:01

Lap_4
00:10:21
00:10:52
00:12:41

Lap_3
00:07:39
00:08:54

Lap_3
00:08:56

Lap_3
00:07:11
00:07:20
00:08:21
00:08:40
00:08:48

Lap_20

00:42:14
00:43:41
00:44:21
00:45:46
00:47:21
00:48:46
00:52:49
01:06:15
01:14:57

Lap_5

00:12:55
00:13:46
00:15:55

Lap_4
00:09:55
00:11:39

Lap_4

00:11:39

Lap_4

00:09:15
00:09:31
00:10:47
00:11:17

00:11:28

Lap_25

00:52:50
00:54:52
00:55:34
00:58:08
00:59:11
01:01:13
01:07:04
01:23:12
01:33:07

Lap_5

Lap_6

Lap_7

00:12:23 00:14:52 00:17:13
00:14:25 00:17:06 00:19:29

Lap_5
00:14:28

Lap_5
00:11:21
00:11:43
00:13:15
00:13:55
00:14:10

Lap_6

00:17:17

Lap_6

00:13:32
00:13:56
00:15:44
00:16:30

00:16:54

Lap_7
00:19:58

Lap_7
00:15:33
00:16:06
00:18:13
00:18:57
00:19:30



